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Energy Report Summary 

System Total Utility Cost 
 
 
 

   

$130,000,000 

$135,000,000 

$140,000,000 

$145,000,000 

$150,000,000 

$155,000,000 

$160,000,000 

$165,000,000 

Dollars 

5% DECREASE 
(from 10-11) 

 
13% DECREASE 
(from 08-09)  
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Energy Report Summary 

Campus Gross Square Footage 
 
 
 

   

8% INCREASE 

3,942,959 

3,919,409 

1,101,650 

6,993,228 

10,750,993 

470,986 

18,361,165 

8,562,589 

3,093,439 6,508,146 

1,888,333 FAMU 

FAU 

FGCU 

FIU 

FSU 

NCF 

UF 

UCF 

UNF 

USF 

UWF 

65,592,897 sq. ft. 
2007-08 

3,647,732 

4,848,064 1,584,025 

8,057,510 

12,418,554 

575,407 

19,387,019 

9,673,738 

4,141,117 

6,909,571 

2,227,080 

2011-12 

FAMU 

FAU 

FGCU 

FIU 

FSU 

NCF 

UF 

UCF 

UNF 

USF 

UWF 

73,469,817 sq. ft. 
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Energy Report Summary 

Campus Gross Square Footage 
 
 
 

   

8% INCREASE 

UF FSU UCF FIU USF FAU UNF FAMU UWF FGCU NCF 

2007-08 18,361,165 10,750,993 8,562,589 6,993,228 6,508,146 3,919,409 3,093,439 3,942,959 1,888,333 1,101,650 470,986 
2011-12 19,387,019 12,418,554 9,673,738 8,057,510 6,909,571 4,848,064 4,141,117 3,647,732 2,227,080 1,584,025 575,407 
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System Total Annual Energy Consumption 
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4% INCREASE 
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  EPI  

7 % DECREASE 

We are becoming more efficient!! 
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